
Wednesday 7 April
Ceramics and clay 

Be creative and design 
your own oil burner and/
or make your own leaf 
bowl to take home.

Thursday 8 April
A day of adventure 

Join up with your friends 
or work alone to try and 
get the other team out in a 
game of strategy and focus.

Friday 9 April
Paper creations 

Learn to create your 
own paper spinner and 
folded paper bracelet.

Monday 12 April
Magnets galore

Create a perler bead magnet, 
foam fairy or foam pirate 
magnet. Enjoy a shared lunch.

Tuesday 13 April
Woody’s Skate Centre

Enjoy a day out at Woody’s 
Skate Centre and Lunch at 
the new Kingston Park.

Wednesday 14 April
Balloon balls & 
sneaky snakes

Be creative and make a 
balloon ball and sneaky 
snake to take home.

Thursday 15 April 
Village Cinemas

Sit back and relax watching 
a movie at Village Cinemas 
in Hobart followed by a 
play and homemade pizzas 
for lunch using the pizza 
ovens at Legacy Park.

Friday 16 April
Cork boats & whirling 
wooden tops 

Combine your skills of 
creativity and ingenuity 
in developing your own 
cork boat and wooden 
spinning top. 

Monday 19 April
Sensory overload 

A day of slime, goop, sand and 
dough. Enjoy a shared lunch. 

Tuesday 20 April
Science mania

Hypothesise and explore a 
range of science experiments 
to discover whether our 
assumptions are correct.

Activities for children aged 5–12 years  
8am–6pm Monday to Friday 
Bookings are essential!

Huon Valley Council  
Children’s Services

91–93 Main Street,  
Huonville Tasmania

Office open weekdays  
8:30am to 5:30pm

Phone: (03) 6264 0333

Huon Valley Children’s Services

Vacation CARE
APRIL 2021

All bus excursions leave at 9am and return at 4pm.

Families are required to enrol with the program prior to first booking.

Early Morning Care Vacation Care session available from 7:30am–8am at an additional cost.

For excursions to the pool and beach, pack swimmers, towel (and goggles if 
required). Please ensure all items are named and send a spare bag for wet items.

Bring a hat, a change of clothing, coat and lunch daily, unless other lunch 
options are advised on the program. Packed lunch required including morning 
tea, lunch and afternoon tea (no reheatable food) on excursions.

Please do not bring any foods that contain nuts.

Please note Huon Valley Children’s Services is closed 
Easter Monday (5 April) and Easter Tuesday (6 April). 


